
C R E A T I N G  A  C L E A N E R ,  S A F E R ,  H E A LT H I E R  W O R L D .

PLANNED MAINTENANCE PERFORMANCE RESULT BUSINESS BENEFIT 

• �Squeegee pressure & solution flow 
adjustments; squeegee turning or 
replacement

• Vacuum fan filter cleaned or replaced
• �Hoses & connections checked to prevent 

vacuum leaks 

Enhanced water pick-up
Reduced risk/ 

less slip and fall

• Scrub head/pad driver adjustment
• �Brush/squeegee lift actuator adjustment
• Brush motor adjustment

Consistent cleaning  
(scrubbing) pattern

Positive facility image 

• Brush adjustment Enhanced debris pick-up Reduced safety risk 

• �Battery fluid level and connections 
checked

Increased run time Increased staff productivity 

• �Hopper seals and dust filter shaker 
checked

• Vacuum duct/hose/fan checked
Improved dust control Better air quality 

• �Alignment of brush, guards, belts,  
chains checked

Quieter operation Quieter environment

TennantTrue®   

Silver Service
OPTIMAL PERFORMANCE DEPENDS ON 
PLANNED MAINTENANCE

TRUST TennantTrue SERVICE TO DELIVER

  TECHNICAL EXPERTISE – Unmatched knowledge of Tennant equipment

  �COMPLETE PICTURE – Immediate access to your machine’s full service history 

through ServiceLINK®

  �QUICK ANSWERS – Tennant Tech Line is available, and staffed with our expert 

service representatives

TennantTrue PLANNED MAINTENANCE KEEPS YOUR EQUIPMENT  
RUNNING AT ITS BEST
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TRUE quality. TRUE performance. TRUE peace of mind.



SCRUBBERS SWEEPERS SWEEPER/
SCRUBBERS BURNISHERS ORBIO®

5700 
5680 
5400 
5300 
5300T 
5280 
5100 

T5 
T3E 
T3 
T2

 
7300 
7200 
7100 
T16 
T15
T12 
T7

 
1550 
550
7400
T20

Nobles  
Speed Scrub®  
Walk-Behind

 
R14 

Nobles 
Strive® Rider 

Nobles EZ 
Rider 

Nobles Speed 
 Scrub® Rider

1510 
1610 

Nobles 
Strive®

6080 
3640

6080E 
3640E 
S10 
S8

6200 
6100

6650 
6600 
6550 
6500 
6400 
S30 
S20

6550E 
6500E 
6400E 
6200E 
6100E

810 
800

Sentinel 
830-II 
4300/
ATLV 
Litter 
Hawk 
Green  

Machines 
636 
525 

400 Series Centurion

8410 
8300 
8200 
M30 
M20

2550
B10

SpeedGleam® Rider 
SpeedGleam® Plus 5000-Sc

Air Cleaner — —  — — —  —   —   —  — —

Ignition Parts — —  — — —  —   —  — —  — —

Fuel Filter — —  — — —  —   —   —  — —

Hydraulic Fluid —   — — — — —        — —

Hydraulic Filter —   — — — — —        — —

Oil — —  — — —  —   —   —  — —

Oil Filter — —  — — — — — —  —   —  — —

Antifreeze — —  — — — — — —  —   —  — —

Misc. Lubricants                 —

Skirt Maintenance Kits — — — — —          — —

Seal Maintenance Kits — — —          — —

Hopper Seals — — — — — —        — —

Drive Chain —  —  —    —  — — — — — —

Drive Belts              —  — —

Squeegee Blades      — — — — — — — — —  — —

Sq. Backup Strips      — — — — — — — — —  — —

Brush Skirts     — — — — — — — —   —

Vac Fan Filter/Bag       — — — — — — — —   —

Input Filter — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — 
Carbon Discharge 

Filter — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — 

Prices include all checks and adjustments on the PM checklist, PM labor, and parts checked above, if applicable, on the model and series being serviced. All labor required to install checked parts on 
this list is included. Parts included in the Silver Program must be installed during a regular Planned Maintenance visit. Any additional parts or labor are charged separately to the customer. Sweeper 
dust filters are not included in the Silver Program and will be charged separately to the customer.   
—  denotes parts not used in the construction or operation of the machine, and therefore are not applicable.

To learn more about TennantTrue® Service,  

call +1.800.553.8033 or email info@tennantco.com

Tennant
701 North Lilac Drive
Minneapolis, MN 55422 USA

USA/Canada: +1.800.553.8033
Quebec: +1.800.361.9050
Overseas: +1.763.540.1315

www.tennantco.com
info@tennantco.com
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TENNANTTRUE® SILVER SERVICE

WHAT IS IT?

• �Includes inspections/diagnostics, lubrications and adjustments of: 

Air Cleaner	 Seals	 Electrical Systems	 Squeegees 

Fuel Filter	 Battery Power	 Drive Chains/Belts	 Ignition Parts 

Van Fan Filter	 Hydraulic Fluids	 Debris Pickup	 Oil & Filter

• Site visit, shop supplies, labor and replacement of high wear parts

WHERE IT WORKS?

• �Usage up to 150 hours/month on large riders and up to 100 hours/month on small riders and  
walk-behind units

• �Light/medium environments

WHY DO I WANT IT? • �Provides predictability and control of routine maintenance costs

WHAT ARE THE CONTRACT LENGTHS? • �Contracts from 3 to 5 years available

HOW DO I PAY FOR IT? • �Select the schedule that works for you: pre-pay, monthly, or at time of service visit

GAIN PREDICTABILITY AND CONTROL OF ROUTINE 
MAINTENANCE COSTS WITH SILVER SERVICE

SILVER SERVICE PLANNED MAINTENANCE INCLUDED PARTS


